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BEARRZIZ, £y hT—2 A& w7 T 4% AL Cisco DNA 7 A & ZADiti 53 %76 C7, Network Advantage 7}
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Cisco DNA Premier 7 A £ A A7 > a U PEIRATREIC /e > TWE T (5 7 4/ b X Cisco DNA Advantage) . &
KikiX, Software-Defined Access (SD-Access) M5t b7 7 1 > 75381 (ETA) 72 £ D& 7 Cisco DNA
Ua—g o 2HMCT 57912, Cisco DNA Premier 47> a VAT AHZ L2 BEID L E T,

OPTION SELECTION C3407R @ Global Price List US Availabdity (USD)
Configuration Summary View Full Summary | € Wamnings (2): -
« Aselection of C3400-SSD-NONE from Redundant SSD Options is required when C3400-SSD-NONE from Primary SSD Options is
Country Specification @ selected. Please adjust the selections. (CE200440)
Select Country (Not Required) v » C9400-DNA-P Is defaulted under Software Subscriotion, (CE100033)
Category O aty Extended List =
P (USD) Option Search @ Muitiple Options Search @
SOFTWARE SUBSCRIPTION A~ | C9407R > SOFTWARE SUBSCRIPTION Key v
C9400-DNA-P 1 000§ software Subscription = Add-On
CI400-ONA-P-5Y 50 Mavs) o
SKU Estimated Lead Unit List Price
ISE-BASE-T @ 100 0.00 oY Time @ (USD)
ISE-BASE-TRK-5Y 60 Mth(s) 0.00 =3
2 O cssoo-ona-A © BTN aty 21 days 0.00
ISE-PLST @ 100 0.00 Cisco Catalyst 9400 DNA Advantage Term License
ISE-PLS-TRK-5Y 60 Mm(s) 0.00 §
L) 9400-DNA-P @ 1 21days 0.00
SWATCH-T @ 400 0.00 O S - >
€9400 DNA-Premier License
SWATCH-TRK-5Y 60 Mth(s) 0.00
NETWORK LICENSE A Clear Selection | Show Incompatibie SKUs
Subtotal Rz
Estimated Lead Time 21 days
Reset Configuration Cancel m

& Cisco DNA Premier 7 A o A0 &2 7 v b ® 5 EMNS ., 3EMELZIL 7 EMICETTHI120E, K
DAY Y —ray haEZRLTLEESY, BOWIRIZK LTI XTOHENZE A > TWH %, [Summary] Tfif
BLET,

OPTION SELECTION C9407R @ Global Price List US Avaitability (USD)
Configuration Summary View Full Summary O warnings (2): v
« Aselection of C9400-SSD-NONE from Redundant SSD Options is required when C9400-SSD-NONE from Primary SSD Options is
Country Specification @ selected. Piease adjust the selections. (CE200440)
Select Country (Not Required) v « C9400-DNA-P is defaulted under Software Subscriotion. (CE100033)
Category O aty Extended List
on Search Multi| Search v
Price (USD) Opti o pie Options (1]
SOFTWARE SUBSCRIPTION A | C83407R > SOFTWARE SUBSCRIPTION > Software Subscription > C3400-DNA-P Key v
C9400-DNA-P ) 1 0.00 5 necription
C9400-DNA-P-3Y 36 Mth(s) ==}
ISE-BASET @ 100 000l © Subscriptions
SKU Month:
|SE-BASE-TRK-3Y 36 Mixs) 0.00 Duration (Montns) Unit List Price (USD)
ISEPLST @ 100 000 @®  C9400-DNA-P3Y % |
C9400 DNA Premier 3 Year Term License Ra 1059
ISE-PLS-TRK-3Y' 36 Muxs) 0.00 Remsud StarVEnd Date
SWATCH-T I8 400 0.00 .
O C9400-DNA-P-5Y 60 fi——2]
SWATCH-TRK-3Y 38 Mtn(s) 0.00 C9400 DNA Premier 5 Year Term License
Range 5010 83
NETWORK LICENSE -~ =
@) C3400-DNA-P-TY 84 | ]
Subtotal | C9400 DNA Premier 7 Year Term License
Range 8410 84
Estimated Lead Time 21 days
Clear Selection
Reset Configuration Cancel m
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OPTION SELECTION C9407R @

Configuration Summary

Country Specification @
Select Country (Not Required)

Category @

SOFTWARE SUBSCRIPTION
C9400-DNA-A
C9400-DNA-A-5Y 60 Min(s)
NETWORK LICENSE
C9400-NW-A I8
CARDS
C9400-SUP-1XL
C9400-SSD-240GB
Software Image

AN n aran

Subtotal
Estimated Lead Time

Reset Configuration

View Full Summary

Extended List
Price (USD)

Global Price List US Availabdity (USD)
€ warnings (3): s
« C9400-SUP-1XL Is defaulted under Primary Supervisor. (CE100033)
« S9400UK9-1612 Is defaulted under Software image. (CE100033)
Option Search @ Muitiple Options Search @ V.
C9407R > SOFTWARE SUBSCRIPTION > Software Subscription > C8400-DNA-A Key v

Subscription
(©® Subscriptions
SKU

CS400-DNA-A-3Y
Cisco Catalyst 9400 DNA Advantage 3 Year License

[0}

C39400-DNA-A-5Y
Cisco Catalyst 9400 DNA Advantage - 5 Year License

C39400-DNA-A-TY
Cisco Catalyst 9400 DNA Advantage 7 Year License

Clear Selection

Duration (Months)

36
Range 36 t0 59

60

Range 6010 83
Requested StarvEnd Date

84
Range 84 10 84

Unit List Price (USD)

TTA =Y A== A FOBEPUIMETHY . T 7 4/ b D A—,3—=s31 HX C9400-SUP-1XL T¥, Z i,

9404 v ¥ —v DAy N7V KK 240G O EHHRIE 22t L, 7 7 4 /L kT Cisco StackWise® Virtual % & # %
To TDOA—N=AYII, 1/10/40G T v 7'V U VDA T > a R LET, O R— =SS T g
ZiE, 1/10/40G & C9400-SUP-1 12z T, 25G 7 v/ U v 747 a > ®d C9400-SUP-1XL-Y 23H 0 £7°,
ZhE, Aay 720 80G OEAHENE X 1/10/40G OT v 7 v I AT v a v EEME L T,

OPTION SELECTION C9407R @

Configuration Summary

Country Specification @
Select Country (Not Required)

Category O

NETWORK LICENSE
C9400-NW-A 18
CARDS
C9400-SUP-1XL
C9400-SSD-240GB
Software Image
S9400UKS-1612
Power Supply €»
Power Cables

Arracenry Kit
Subtotal
Estimated Lead Time

Reset Configuration

View Full Summary

Extended List
Price (USD)

0.00

0.00

21 days

] >

Global Price List US Availabdity (USD)

€ wamings (3):
« C9400-SUP-1XL Is defaulted under Primary Supervisor. (CE100033)

« S9400UK9-1612 Is defaulted under Software Image. (CE100033)

Option Search @ Multiple Options Search @

CS407R > CARDS

Primary Supervisor = Redundant Supervisor | 10/100/1000/Line Cards

SKU

Cs400-suP-1 @
Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series Supervisor 1 Module

€9400-suUP-1xL-y @ ED
Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series Supervisor 1XL with 25G Module

®  cosoo-sup-1xL BER
Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series Supervisor 1XL Module

Clear Selection | Show Incompatible SKUs

1G Fiber Line Cards

Qty

aty

Qy

10G Fiber Linecard

Estimated Lead
Time O

21 days

21days

21days

Key v

Unit List Price
(usD)
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Configuration Summary

Country Specification @
Select Country (Mot Required)

Category O

C9400-NW-A @
CARDS

CO400-SUP-1XL

C9400-SSD-240G8

Software Image

S9400UKS-1612
Power Supply 4}
Power Cables
Accessory Kit

Natwnrk PNP | icanca
Subtotal
Estimated Lead Time

Reset Configuration

OPTION SELECTION C9407R @

Global Price List US Availability (USD)

4 warnings (3):
= CO400-SUP-1XL 5 defaulted under Primary Supervisor. (CE100033)

View Full Summary

* S9400UKS-1612 ks defaulted under Software Image. (CE100033)

No SSD Memory Selecled

Clear Selection | Show Incompatible SKUs

v
oty E“"‘"{" ""; Option Search @ Multiple Options Search @ v
) 000 9407R > CARDS > Primary Supervisor > C9400-SUP-1XL Key v/
-~
SFP Options | SFP+ Oplions | QSFP Options | $SD OPTIONS
1 [ |
SKU aty Estimated Lead Unit List Price
1
[ Time 0 usD)
-~
@®  C9400-55D-240GB 1 21 days -
i 0.00 Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series 240GB M2 SATA memaory (Supervisor)
7) €9400-SSD-480GB 1 21 days -
Cizco Catalyst 9400 Series 480GB M2 SATA memory (Supervisor)
T) C3400-55D-960GB 1 21 days -
- Cizco Catalyst 9400 Series 960GE M2 SATA memory (Supervisor)
Tl C3400-5SD-NONE 1 21 days 0.00

FFarDe N H Y A= RS RO L UTERIRTE 7,
= 7 Z v k& Cisco DNA Advantage /3 RAUAERRIZ O A &£ 9,

OPTION SELECTION CS407R @

Configuration Summary

Country Specification @
Select Country (Not Required)

Category O

C2400-SUP-1XL
C3400-S80-240G8
C400-SUP-1XL72
C9400-550-240GB
Software Image
S9400UKS-1612
Power Supply {p
Power Cables

Accessory Kit

Subtotal
Estimated Lead Time

Reset Configuration

Global Price List US Availability (USD)

Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series Redundant Supervisor 1XL Module

Clear Selection | Show Incompatible SKUs

21 days

cancel (L2

View Full Summary | € Warnings (4): v
« C8400-SUP-1XL is defaulted under Primary Supervisor. (CE100033)
« S9400UK9-1612 is defaulied under Software Image. (CE100033)
v
Gty E":n";': "": Option Search @ Multiple Options Search @ v
1 - C8407R > CARDS Key v
1 - Primary Supervisor | Redundant Supervisor | 10/100/1000/Line Cards | 1G Fiber Line Cards | 10G Fiber Linecard
i I
SKU Gty Estimated Lead Unit List Price
! | Time @ (usD)
“l ®  cssoo-supxLz @ EREIIT 1 21 days | |
1 0.00

A IR= XA DT v TV I AR—MIE, A7 arD 70— RERRTEET,
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F 7 a2 1G SFP 2R

OPTION SELECTION CO407R @ Global Price List US Availability (USD)
Configuration Summary View Full Summary | €0 Wamings (2):
« C400-SUP-1XL is defaulted under Primary Supervisor. (CE100033)
Country Specification @ » SO400UK9-1612 is defaulted under Software Image. (CE100033)
Select Country (Not Required) -
Category @ Qty Extended List Option Search @ Multiple Options Search @ R
Price (USD)
NETWORK LICENSE ~ || CO40TR > CARDS = Frimary Supervisor > C9400-SUP-1XL Key v
C9400-NW-A 13 1 0.00 | SFPOptions | SFP-Options | QSFP Options | SSD OPTIONS
SOFTWARE SUBSCRIPTION ~
SKU aty Estimated Lead Unit List Price
CO400-DNA-A 1 0.00 Time @ (UsSD)
CO400-DNA-A-3Y 38 Minis) | | GLC-GE-100FX aty 14 days _—
CARDS . 100FX SFP on GE ports
C9400-SUP-1XL 1 _ GLC-BX-U Qty 14 days _
C9400-SSD-240GB " [ 1000BASE-BX SFP, 1310NM
Software Image ~ GLC.BX-D aty 14 days -
R T 1000BASE-BX SFP, 1490NM
Subtotal |
[ GLC-EX-SMD 14 da
Estimated Lead Time 21 days = 4 —
1000BASE-EX SFP transceiver module, SMF, 1310nm, DOM
Reset Configuration e m GLC-$X-MMD Qty 14 days [ ]
1000BASE-SX SFP transceiver module, MMF, 850nm, DOM
GLC-LH-SMD Qty 14 days ]
1000BASE-LX/LH SFP transceiver module, MMF/SMF, 1310nm, DOM
GLC-ZX-SMD Qty 14 days ]
1000BASE-ZX SFP transceiver module, SMF. 1550nm, DOM
GLC-TE oty 28 days [ ]
1000BASE-T SFP transceiver module for Category 5 copper wine
o~ ~
F 7 a0 10G SFP+ Z iR
OPTION SELECTION C3407R @ Global Price List US Availability (USD)
Configuration Summary View Full summary | 9 Warnings (4): -
« C9400-SUP-1XL is defaulted under Primary Supervisor. (CE100033)
o 5 ficati
oumtry $pec on O = S9400UKS-1612 is defaulled under Software Image. (CE100033)
Select Country (Not Required) L
Category aty Extended List = . .
(=] Search Multiple O Search b
(USD) ption (i ] ultiple Options rch i)
Co400-NW-A 2 090 ¢3407R > CARDS > Primary Supervisor > C3400-SUP-1XL Key v
CARDS
SFP Options | SFP+Options | QSFP Options | SSD OPTIONS
€9400-SUP-1XL 1 ]
SKU Qty Estimated Lead Unit List Price
C9400-SSD-240GB 1
| Time (UsD)
C9400-SUP-1XL12 1 | ] o
| SFP-10G-LRM aty 14 days | ]
3400-530-240G8 1 o 10GBASE-LRM SFP Module
Software Image ~
"] SFP-10G-AOCIM Qty 14 days | ]
S9400UKS-1612 1 0.00
10GBASE Active Optical SFP+ Cable, 1M
Power Supply 4p
| SFP-10G-AOCZM Qty 14 da -
Power Cables o y v
10GBASE Active Optical SFP+ Cable, 2M
suttora _—
Estimated Lead Time 21 days SFP-10G-ACCIM Qty 14 days ]
10GBASE Active Optical SFP+ Cable, 3M
Reset Configuration Cancel m
“ SFP-10G-ACCSM Qty 14 days [ ]
10GBASE Active Optical SFP+ Cable, 5M

© 2020 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. 8/23 ~—



F 7 3 40G QSFP ZiEiR

OPTION SELECTION C9407R @ Global Price List US Availability (USD)
Configuration Summary View Full Summary | O Wamings (2):
« C8400-SUP-1XL is defaulted under Primary Supervisor. (CE100033)
Country Specification @ « S9400UK9-1612 is defaulted under Software Image. (CE100033)
Select Country (Not Required) -
Category @ Qty Extended List Option Search @ Multiple Options Search v
Price (USD)
C9400-DNA-A-3Y 38 Min(s) C9407R > CARDS > Primary Supervisor > C9400-SUP-1XL Key v
CARDS #  SFPOplions | SFP+Options | QSFP Options | SSD OPTIONS
C9400-SUP-1XL 1
SKU Qty Estimated Lead Unit List Price
C9400-550-240G8 1 [ Time © wsD)
I
Software Image ~ [ QSFP-H40G-CUD-5M Qty 14 days ]
S9400UK9-1612 1 0.00 40GBASE-CR4 Passive Copper Cable, 0.5m
Power Supply ~ =
[[] QSFP-40GE-LR4 Qaty 7 days [ ]
C9400-FWR-3200AC 2 QSFP 40GBASE-LR4 Transceiver Module, LC, 10KM
Power Cables -~ :
[[] @QSFP-40G.CSR-S Qty 14 days —
CAB-SABS-C19-IND 2 0.00
40GBASE-CSR QSFP Transceiver Module with LC Conneclor  More
Subtotal I
ety v~ QSFP-HA0G-CUZM aty 14 days [ ]
4DGBASE-CR4 Passive Copper Cable, 2m
=) - [ —
Reset Configuration [ QSFP-HA0G.CUAM Qty 14 days
4DGBASE-CR4 Passive Copper Cable, 4m
[[]  QSFP-H40G-AOC20M aty 35 days |
4DGBASE Active Optical Cable, 20m
[[] QSFP-40G-ER4 Qty 14 days I
QSFP 40GBASE-ER4 Transceiver Module, LC, 40KM More
[ QSFP-H40G-AOC25M Qty 14 days I
40GBASE Active Opbical Cable, 25m

FTarDIA = REHBRO—FE L GRIRTEET, FFRSNDIRKTA 7 — L, C9410R v v —
TIE 8., C9407 v ¥ — TlE 5, C9404 % —3 NRNUT U FTlE 2T, 74— FRid, 874 > —F. 1G
T7ANRTA L H—RN0G 77 AT A B — KNLBIRTE E3, $# 7 1 > — KiZ, UPOE®+, UPOE, PoE+,
FET—FOBDOEFEA T a L EHRATEIVTFETE Y b T4 B—FRBEIWI1G T4 v I— Fnb & SRR
TEFET,

OPTION SELECTION C9407R @ Global Price List US Availability (USD)
Configuration Summary View Full Summary | O Warnings (4): =
» C3400-SUP-1XL is defaulted under Primary Supervisor. (CE100033)

Country Specification
try Spec ° + S9400UKS-1612 is defaulted under Software Image. (CE100033)
Select Country (Not Required) -
Category @ aty Extended List
Option Search Multiple Options Search ~
Price (USD) B o P o
NETWORHK LICENSE A £8407TR > CARDS Key ™
CO400-NW-A I3 2 0.00
Primary Supenvisor Redundant Supernvisor 10/100/1000/Line Cards 1G Fiber Line Cards 10G Fiber Linecard
CARDS ~
SKU aty Estimated Lead Unit List Price
C9400-SUP-1XL 1 |
Time @ (UsSD)
C9400-S5D-240G8 1 | | )
—— | cssoo-Lc-gsH DD aty 21days | ]
€9400-SUP-1XL/2 1 Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series 48-Port UPOE+ 10/100/1000 (RJ-45)
C9400-SSD-240G8 1 ]
| ce400-Lc-asp ER Qaty 21 days | ]
Software Image ~
Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series 48-Port POE+ 10/100/1000 (RJ-45)
S9400UKS-1612 1 0.00
Power Supply 4b ] codooLcaer BN ay 210ays I
Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series 48-Port 10/100/1000 (RJ-45)
Subtotal —_—
Estimated Lead Time 21 days | cssco-Lc-esu BRI Qaty 21 days [ ]
Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series 48-Port UPOE 10/100/1000 (RJ-45)
Reset Configuration Cancel m
| cse400-Lc-qsux EIEID aty 21days I
Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series 48Port UPOE w/ 24p mGig 24p RJ-45

© 2020 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. 9/23 X—



OPTION SELECTION CS407R @

Configuration Summary

View Full Summary

Giobat Price List US Availabiity (USD)

[ 4 warnings (4):
« C39400-SUP-1XL is cefauited under Primary Supervisor. (CE100033)

Cosintry: Specification © « S9400UK9-1612 is defaulted under Software Image. (CE100033)
Select Country (Not Required) v
Category O aty Extended List
Price (USD) Option Search O Multiple Options Search v
NETWORK LICENSE A C8407R > CARDS Key v
C9400-NW-A E8 2 0.00
Primary Supervisor | Reduncant Supervisor | 10/100/1000/Line Cards | 1G Fiber Line Cards | 10G Fiber Linecard
CARDS ~
C9400-SUP-1XL 1 ] Sku aty Esﬂ:'\::douﬁ Unit Llst(USDPneo)
C9400-SSD-240G8 1 | ] )
re— | coesco-Lc4ss @ IR BIEID ay 28 days -
e SR 1 Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series 48-Port Gigabit Ethernel(SFP)
C9400-SSD-240G8 1 | .
o | cs400-Lc-24s 18 EE BT Qty 21cays I
9 % Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series 24-Port Gigabit Ethernet{SFP)
S9400UKS-1612 1 0.00
Power Supply 4» Show Incompatidie SKUs
Subtota —
Estimated Lead Time 21 days
Reset Configuration Cancel m
OPTION SELECTION C9407R @ Giobal Price List US Availabilty (USD)|
Configuration Summary View Full Summary € wamings (4): ‘
« C9400-SUP-1XL Is defaulted under Pnmary Supervisor. (CE100033)
Country Specification @ « S9400UK9-1612 is defaulted under Software iImage. (CE100033)
Select Country (Not Required) -
Category O Qty Extended List =
(USD) Option Search @ Multiple Options Search
NETWORK LICENSE A C9407R > CARDS Key
C3400-NW-A I3 2 0.00
Primary Supervisor | Redundant Supervisor | 10/100/1000/Line Cards | 1G Fiber Line Cards | 10G Fiber Linecard
CARDS ~
C9400-SUP-1XL 1 — U L2 sl Bl
€9400-SSD-240G8 1 .
(0 c8400-LC-24XS Qty 21days | |
C3400-SUP-1X1L72 1 _ Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series 24-Port 10 Gigabit Ethernet(SFP+)
€9400-S5D-240G8 1 .
Software Image A Show Incompatible SKUs
S9400UK9-1612 1 0.00
Power Supplv b
Subtotal ==
Estimated Lead Time 21 days
Reset Configuration Cancel m
S Ut T Al o> N S — N e g
VTR 2T A A—VDOBRIT, REWRERA T v ar E LTUEHTEEYd, 2= =P R_"—=Tg

RV RV AP S

Ot ZZR LTI ZS 0,
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OPTION SELECTION C9407R @ Global Price List US Availability (USD)
Configuration Summary View Full Summary | | € Wamings (2):
« C9400-SUP-1XL is defaulted under Primary Supervisor. (CE100033)
i
Country Specification @ = S9400UKS-1612 is defaulted under Software Image. (CE100033)
Select Country (Not Required) -
Category @ Qty Extended List Option Search @ Multiple Options Search @ ~
Price (USD)
o . T C9407R > Software Image Key ~
Software Image ~
Software Image
S9400UKS-1612 1 0.00
Power Supply ~ SKU Qty Estimated Lead Unit List Price
Time @ (USD)
CO400-PWR-3200AC 2 I
Power Cables N ®  59400UK9-1612 1 21 days 0.00
Cisco Catalyst 9400 XE 16.12 UNIVERSAL
CAB-SABS-C19-IND 2 0.00
Accessory Kit () SCY400NPE-1612 1 21 days 0.00
Cisco Catalyst 9400 XE 16.12 UNIVERSAL - NPE
Network PNP License ~
NETWORK-PNP-LIC I3 1 0.00 | Ciear Selection | Show Incompatible SKUs
Subtotal |
Estimated Lead Time 21 days
Reset Configuration Cancel m

WA HZEDOFRE R ITEFE Y = — /LT, BRI, 3200AC. 2100AC. ¥ X ¥ 3200DC OEFEY =2 —/LTT,
EIRE Y 2 — VI N CIRIES S 2 nTca 4, =& xiE. 2 5D 3200AC R & 2 £ 3200DC EJR % [F]
RRIZEXECE £9, C9407 & C9410 1T K 8 BOEIEY =2 — /L EHETE, C9404 v v —IZiFHKK 4 HD
BREY 22— VERECTEET,

OPTION SELECTION C9407R @ Global Price List US Availability (USD)
Configuration Summary View Full Summary | 9 Wamings (4): =
« The quantty of Power Cables must be equal 1o the quantity of AC Power Supply selected. Please adjust the quantity. (CE201292)
Country Specificition @ « C9400-SUP-1XL is defaulted under Primary Supervisor. (CE100033)
Select Country (Not Required) v
Category @ aty Extended tist 0 The item, C9400.PWR-2100AC, has been successfully removed.
Price (USD)
Lt s & Option Search @ Multiple Options Search @ v
C9400-NW-A I3 1 0.00
C9407R > Power Supply Key v
SOFTWARE SUBSCRIPTION
C9400-DNA-P 1 0.00 | Power Supply
C9400-DNA-P-5Y 80 Min(s) || SKU aty Estimated Lead Unit List Price
ISE-BASE-T @ 100 0.00 Ui L) (uso)
ISE-BASE-TRK-5Y 60 Men(s) 000 [ ] C9400.PWR-2100AC aty 21days | ]
ISE-PLS-T 100 0.00 Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series 2100W AC Power Supply
ISE-PLS-TRK-5Y 80 Mins) 0.00 “ C9400-PWR-3200DC 2 21 days | ]
SWATCH-T Ia 400 0n.00 Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series 3200W DC Power Supply
Subtotal
BN CowopwRIz00AC 2 21 days —
Estimated Lead Time 21 days Cisco Catalyst 3400 Series 3200W AC Power Supply
Cancel
Reset Configuration m Show Incompatible SKUs

© 2020 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. 11/23 ~—v



RESNTNDTRTO ACEREY 2 — M LT, BT —7 V2 RIRT 2088 H Y £4, EIR—7 /v idks
TEOHUE T T&E 9, CAB-OPTOUT (2iX, AC IR —7 VOBIRE A F v 74547 a b £4, DC
BIREY 2 — VOB, CAB-OPTOUT L4 TY,

OPTION SELECTION CO407R Global Price List US Availability (USD)
Configuration Summary View Full Summary 4 wamings (4): -
« The quantity of Power Cables must be equal to the quantity of AC Power Supply selected. Please adjust the quantity. (CE201292)
c ificati
ountry Specification @ « C9400-SUP-1XL is defaulted under Primary Supervisor. (CE100033)
Select Country (Mot Required) v
Category O Qty Extended List | @) 11,6 jtem, C9400.PWR-2100AC, has been successfully removed.
Price (USD)
S —
Software Image A Option Search @ Multiple Options Search @ v
S9400UKS-1612 1 0.00  co407R > Power Cables Key v
Power Supply ~ Power Cables
C9400-PWR-3200DC 2 _——
CO400-PWR-3200AC 2 P SKU Qaty Estimated Lead Unit List Price
Time Q@ (uso)
Power Cables
) ()  CAB-I309-C19-CH Oty 21 days 0.00
Accassory. Ki IEC-309 to IEC-C19 131t China Cable
Network PNP License ~
R () CAB9K16A-CH Oty 14 days 0.00
N -PNP-LI 1
ETWORK: Lic = 0.00 Power Cord 250VAC 16A, China, Src Plug GB16C
Subtotal
— ()  CAB-CEETT-C13-EU Qty 14 days 0.00
Estimated Lead Time 21 days CEE 7/7 to IEC-C19 130 Europe
Reset Configuration Cancel m ()  CAB-EL224-C19-BR Qty 21 days 0.00
EL224 to IEC-C19 147t Brazil
() CAB-I309-C19-INTL Qty 21 days 0.00
IEC-309 1o IEC-C19 13Mt Int
()  CAB-L620P-C19-US Qty 21 days 0.00
NEMA LE-20 to IEC-C19 14 US
() CAB-$132-C19.ISRL Qty 10 days 0.00
5132 to IEC-C19 14R Israeli

F a7 7w VR TIR, AEEER (VTY) 778 2oy y—yary Y —LR— Doy —Lir—7 )L
ERETEET,

OPTION SELECTION CO407TR Global Price List US Availability (USD)

Configuration Summary View Full Summary | 40 Wamings (3): .
+« C9400-SUP-1XL is defaulted under Primary Supervisor. (CE100033)

Country Specification @ « S9400UK9-1612 is defaulted under Software Image. (CE100033)

Select Country (Not Required) -
L) (i E";"'da{du;'l;; Option Search @ Multiple Options Search @ ~
o .
C9407R > Accessory Kit Key ~
SO400UKS-1612 1 0.00
Power Supply ~ Accessory Kit
€9400-PWR-32000C 2 L SKU aty Estimated Lead Unit List Price
CO400-PWR-3200AC 2 ] Time @ (so)
Power Cables ~ [[] CAB-CON-COK-RJ4S 1 21 days 0.00
CAB-1308-C19-CH 3 0.00 Console Cable 67 with RJ-45-10-RJ-45
Accessory
cee K Show Incompatible SKUs
MNetwork PNP License ~
NETWORK-PNP-LIC [E 1 0.00
Sksonal |
Estimated Lead Tima 21 days

Reset Configuration Cancel m

© 2020 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. 12/23 _—v



BAIc, Xy FU—2 57T RTLA (PP) AR A4RETEET, F7 4/ FTRIRSWTHD,
VX =L DTIZ T RTUA KRR L ET,

OPTION SELECTION C9407R @ Global Price List US Availability (USD)
Configuration Summary View Full Summary | 9 Wamings (3): -
o C9400-SUP-1XL Is defaulted under Primary Supervisor. (CE100033)

Country Speciication @ « S9400UK9-1612 is defaulted under Software image. (CE100033)
Select Country (Not Required) v
Category O Qty Extended List G
Price (USD) Option Search @ Multiple Options Search @
St sy o
C9407R > Network PNP License Key v
S9400UK9S-1612 1 0.00
Power Supply 2 Network PNP Lic
C9400-PWR-32000C 2 I SKU aty Estimated Lead Unit List Price
C9400-PWR-3200AC 2 | | Time O (usD)
Power Cables A @®  NETWORK.PNP-LIC ER 1 2 days 0.00
CAB-1309-C19-CH 2 0.00 Network Plug-n-Play Connect for zero-fouch device deployment
Accessory Kit NETWORK-PNP-NONE Qty 14 days 0.00
Network PNP License R Network Plug-n-Play Opt Out SKU
NETWORK-PNP-LIC 1 0.00
Clear Seiection | Show Incompatibie SKUs
Subtotal |
Estimated Lead Time 21 days
Reset Configuration Cancel m

ALy FIZFEMRSNDT 74V hOT 7Y

Cisco Catalyst 9400 U — X A A v F|2IE, RO ALR—F L T 7 HUNTF 740 FTRIBENLET,
o KX —TONRNYT U NMIKSE L7 7 F LA C9404-FAN, C9407-FAN, F7-13C9410-FAN
o XUV NTT v b

o TALUH—KRATY FDT T TL—F GEYTIHEE)
)

FA R

Cisco Catalyst 9400 >V —X AA v FO/NN— KT = T2L,. 22DV 7 v =747 2 (Cisco DNA Premier &
721X Cisco DNA Advantage) 2360 9, &Y 7 b =747 a i, B1ICRTIIC2 203 FR—xv
MR EENET,

£1 FTAX ALY EF TS g
-P Network Advantage Cisco DNA Advantage (3 4., 54, F7213 7 F) &
ISE/Stealthwatch®
-A Network Advantage Cisco DNA Advantage (3. 5 F£721% 7 4£f#)
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Aw—RKT 17 b

4T Cisco Catalyst 9000 7 7 X U A1 » F L [AkkIZ, Cisco Catalyst 9400 +V —X A A v F ZIET HERIC
lE A= T AU FRRHATT, A= 7 H U I, HEEKRICDE 2T _XTOvRa Y7 =T 74tk
VABRLOHMERICAIU L E T 7 e Al AR T —Z U R R T, Av— T Uy ML, G
TN, ARKOBELRAF, EH, BEITEH70, BELZTIHBENBRDLIIENTEET, VA3 Av—F V7
N =T TA B ZADOEMEIZIE, Av— ]\773‘7/ N ALEETT,

A=K7 ERREIND &, BERITHMAOEM, Hilgk, BT LT B AZEHT L7200 T
HO s (N=F VT AT RN) ZFEIMERTEET, T4V RE, BREZECTA—F ¥y LT T FHT
T NFTHIENRTEET, A~—F T HTY FClE, B — A R—2AD2—HF T 7 R§#HEFF— KL TWET,
kD, A= T AU MLV ETIFIARN—F LT AT R LAULT, TA Y NEHLEICHIRE BT
T, IBIE, AT YT AT VELFZ U H =T TA XYL T H UL MIS— M —O ik L& PR %

B YBCTHZENRTEET,

Z D OfEH
« Operations Exchange ¥ k®~— L [Smart Account Resources] /St /VIZBEEIL T, A~v— K7
B ROMEL FL—=0 Ty v a UERE TR TS0,
o AX—FTHIL D1 _X=UHA R,

o Aw— N7 AUY NEAERT HITIE. hitps://www.cisco.com/c/ja_jp/buy/smart-accounts.html % 2
L/T < 71‘; é l/ \0

Av—hrTIA4 BT

Av—=h T4 RAE, A3 VT N 2T EEOHA, BA, FHAMR LT HEDITHEEENT, 7T TR
R=2ADTA B AERT T > b7 —5TT, HRIZ, BEREOAN—=F ¥ LT B0 MOGREICRE S, <12
FHTELLIICRVET, ZHICLY, HBHOWELT NS RAZTA BV AT 7 A NEA VA N—IVT HMENRRL 7
DET, Av— T4V AREDMEIN T DLEIT, FEHRRO LAR— N2 2@ L 9, Cisco Smart
Software Manager (%, ®GBHAEHL, Av— 74 BV RADOFEHRNAE=F4T57 74~ Vrnr—Tar e
RVET, TA B AOFAMEEERRRICET 2 E#RZ T ICFIATE, BHRRSSZOMO BV R A =— X5
DWTHIMERIEAREZITD ZENTEET,

Cisco Smart Software Manager

Cisco Smart Software Manager #4252 L2k, V7 N =T 74 B AEEHTEXET, 2O X —
7z A AT, "L oEE, RN EOER, VT MU 2T ORFRT v TS L — RRARETYT, Av—bhT 1k
VADBGT O AEETTHIIE, T T A TIRAY— T AT SRRLETT,

A=K T AU e A= T4 BV ADEBIZOWTHF LI
https://www.cisco.com/c/ja_jp/buy/smart-accounts/software-manager.html % Z & < 72 S\,

© 2020 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. 14/23 _—


https://www.cisco.com/c/ja_jp/buy/smart-accounts.html
https://ucrm-cisco.force.com/OperationsExchange/s/
https://cisco.app.box.com/s/gysrldkxpcama7nq1r7dluju6wtar9s8
https://www.cisco.com/c/ja_jp/buy/smart-accounts.html
https://www.cisco.com/c/ja_jp/buy/smart-accounts/software-manager.html

Aw—=hKT AT hEA~— T A AN ATHE
Aw—hrT AV b RY— b TR AOEEICETIEERER
o Cisco Catalyst 9400 >V — X AA vF® SKU IZA~— k SKU TJ, 71 & AE[RIZ. Cisco Smart Software
Manager & A~— 7 h U v MIEE S ET,
o MEFROFRIIMZT, FA B AR A BTS2 b TEET,

Cisco Catalyst 9400 > U — X A A v F&AHET HERITIL, A~ — T WU FBRKLETT, BERICEARNIIRE
A= KT I EPBREIN TV RWGAE, HTLWA~— T BT MNIEARHAER T 20ERNH Y £77,

Cisco Catalyst 9400 ¥ U — X A A v F[AlF A~— kT A & ADREH

Cisco Catalyst 9000 A1 v F 7 7 2 ViZlE, fifkfkod Cisco Catalyst 77 v N 74— AL LI TR R DL T A B ANy
F=UBHBEENTVWET, Av—F T4V RE, RIL¥A 7TDT 34 AT (Cisco Catalyst 9400 > U — X &
Ay FRERE) BEITEEYd, KROMEZZRLTIEZEWD) |

Network admin sees whether the device is
in or out of compliance; might have access
to Smart Accounts

ey
Cisco license services o

Accounting

Financial person receives report for
out-of-compliance virtual accounts

Cisco Catalyst 9000 switches Network admin

=1
A—h T4 ADRERH

© 2020 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. 15/23 ~—v



HAET VIR, 1IWRT X, A=— b DT HT L MRERLTY AT L, Cisco Catalyst A1 v FiL LA — b
OFHRI EHE~DOWEIEFT ¥ FNVEFF> TWET A, INBIEROZ T 07 0 L LTEMEL 3, BEA L7-HRE
Ty FEAMET DR, AL v TFEEYRT A AL ~ULd Right ToUse (RTU) E— RTRETHLENH D
F9, T4 AOMERIRILO LR — X, Cisco Smart Software Manager THEITI N E 7,

P R & (R

[V a—tag rPR—b =247 g 2@ BEIDODLET, Zhid, Cisco DNA Premier & Cisco DNA
Advantage DY 7 F U =T T4 B R WA E L TWE T, /AL OBMON— Ry =7 iR—k 73
> (Smart Net Total Care, /X— hF—H AR — =X, fHAHPARLYR—F, HlRMGE TS 7 XA bN—FD =T
fRAE (BEahR)  (E-LLW) ) 2SFHAIRETY, Zeds, Y U a—a ¥R — FBREBRS W T 2angE | #AAZ Y
R— A7 a&8RT 5 Z LT Cisco DNA Premier 35 L. OF Cisco DNA Advantage Y 7 b7 =7 7 A & A 35]
EfEE WA= ET,

Y= AR — FOBIFICTNRECRNE I A= F Y =T Y R— MO E Y 7 b =7 ¥ 727 ) Fa
Y IAR L ADOHIME —HSEL I L EMSBRO LET,

Tz, Cisco Catalyst 9400 ') — R AA v FOKMEYy—E AL T a v E2RLET,

Cisco Solution Support Recommended option; &

Default and auto attach covers the entire SD-Access _

in ordering systems with opt out hardware and software stack

or
Smart Net Total Care Hardware support only
Hardware
Cisco Catalyst 9000 Series or

Network Advantage Pﬁrmel‘Suppolt seﬂ’ice ) Partner branded hardware support only

Cisco DNA Premier

[&

Cisco DNA Advantage
Embedded Support
Software With 24x7 subscription TAC
Cisco DNA Advantage access, knowledge base access,

software downloads

2
Cisco Catalyst 9400 ' U — X AA v FOH—E AP KR—k

© 2020 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. 16/23 ~—



Recommended technical
service for Cisco DNA solution
ecosystems

Solution Support
Centralized support across ecosystem
hardware and software

» Primary point of contact

Smart Net Total Care
Device-level support

« Solution expertise

—

» Coordinates product support teams
P . + Accountable for case resolution

[ <] Partner Support Service

. Partner-branded hardware support - One service for solution-level,

hardware and software support

» Resolves issues on average 43 percent

@ Embedded Support more quickly than product support alone’
R Included with software subscriptions \_ )

12016 Cisco internal study

X3
VUa—gHR—h

Solution Support
Centralized support across ecosystem
hardware and software

Hardware-only coverage
with smart capabilities

- Technical Assistance Center (TAC)

Smart Net Total Care

: - Advance hardware replacement
Device-level support

- Online technical resources
« Software updates

+ Streamlined incident management

-0 Partner Support Service
. Partner-branded hardware support

« Risk mitigation with 24x7x365 support

+ Increased operational efficiency

@ Embedded Support - Rapid problem resolution
R Included with software subscriptions \_ PP

4
Smart Net Total Care -7~ — b

© 2020 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
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®5

Solution Support
Centralized support across ecosystem
hardware and software

Smart Net Total Care
Device-level support

Partner Support Service
Partner-branded hardware support

Embedded Support
Included with software subscriptions

S PR R R

Solution Support
Centralized support across ecosystem
hardware and software

Smart Net Total Care
Device-level support

Partner Support Service
Partner-branded hardware support

Embedded Support

Included with software subscriptions

© 2020 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved.

4 N

Hardware-only coverage by global
partners backed by Cisco

» Advance hardware replacement
= Partner access Cisco Technical

Assistance Center (TAC), online
resources and software updates

+ Insights on managed network, including
network device details, contract
visibility, security and product alerts,
device diagnostics and assessments

4 )

Included with Cisco DNA Premier and
Cisco DNA Advantage
» 24x7x365 TAC support

» Maintenance, minor updates and
major upgrades

» Online technical resources
+ License portability and new software

capabilities when purchased with
Cisco DNA Premier subscription licenses

18/23 ~—



Enhanced Cisco

Partner Cisco
Support Solution
Service Support

Limited Smart
Lifetime Net Total
Warranty Care

Service features

Warranty: 90 days of Cisco TAC support;
local business hours, 8x5

Warranty: hardware replacement (next business day
where available)

Warranty: Duration is lifespan of hardware product ®
Global 24x7 product-level technical support ® @
24-hour access to Cisco” online resources O @]

Hardware replacement (2- and 4-hour,
next business day)

Network management/operating system software
updates and upgrades

Proactive diagnostics/immediate alerts on devices
through Cisco Smart Call Home

Web-based user community for self-service support of
smart capabilities

Partner first line of response; Cisco second €]
Distributor first line of response; Cisco second ©

Primary point of contact with solution-level expertise

Accountability for issue resolution, no matter
where it resides

Coordination between Cisco TAC and solution
partner product support teams

Case management from first call to resolution
Differentiated delivery experience

JumpStart/Onboarding

X7
T = — B AERE O L

AADHIRfTETA T ZA Lo— Ry = TIREE (JE5RRR)

Cisco Catalyst 9400 > U — X A A v FITIFHIRI & T4 7 X A Ln— R U = TIRIAEOIEER (E-LLW) 23MJJE L %
T, ZOLRFEIE, RS AREZR G AR A H O N— R = 73ISR U, 90 Hf @ Technical Assistance Center
(TAC) (2L BV AR—1b (il 8 i~ 5 1) Z4HtL £,

© 2020 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. 19/23 _—v



TG
% 212, Cisco Catalyst 9400 >V — X 2 A v FOREHRE T L ET,

®2 ORI

BME S G|

C9404R (=) Cisco Catalyst 9400 'V —X (4 2y fhi vy —3)

C9407R (=) Cisco Catalyst 9400 'V — % (7 Zm v b ¥ —3)

C9410R (=) Cisco Catalyst 9400 >V —=% (10 21 v b v —3)

C9400-SUP-1 (=) Cisco Catalyst 9400 > J — 2 Z—/R—ANAfH# 1 EPa2—/

C9400-SUP-1/2 Cisco Catalyst 9400 vV —RAJLEA—/"AA ¥ 1 £V 2 —)L

C9400-SUP-1XL (=) Cisco Catalyst 9400 > U —X Z—/ XA # IXL FY 2 —/b

C9400-SUP-1XL/2 Cisco Catalyst 9400 + U — X E A — /S F IXL V= —b

C9400-SUP-1XL-Y (=) Cisco Catalyst 9400 3 U — X Z— /%3 # 1XL-Y 25G KHHEE =2 — /L

C9400-SUP-1XL-Y/2 Cisco Catalyst 9400 o U — X1 2 — 84 1XL-Y 25G ST P = —/b

C9400-LC-48U (=) Cisco Catalyst 9400 < U — X 48 7*x— | UPOE 10/100/1000 (RJ-45)

C9400-LC-48P (=) Cisco Catalyst 9400 > U — X 48 7K— | PoE+ 10/100/1000 (RJ-45)

C9400-LC-48T (=) Cisco Catalyst 9400 3 U — % 48 #— [ 10/100/1000 (RJ-45)

C9400-LC-48UX (=) Cisco Catalyst 9400 > U — % 48 7K— I UPOE (mGig 24 7K— k RJ-45 24 F—
)

C9400-LC-24XS (=) Cisco Catalyst 9400 U —X 24 K— 10 ¥H v hA —# % v I (SFP+)

C9400-LC-24S (=) Cisco Catalyst 9400 'V —X 24 R—h 1 ¥4t v b4 —H% %> + (SFP)

C9400-LC-48S (=) Cisco Catalyst 9400 'V —2X 48 K— F 1 ¥HE v b4 —HFF v I (SFP)

C9400-LC-48H (=) Cisco Catalyst 9400 3V — X 48 #— k UPOE+ 10/100/1000 (RJ-45)

C9400-PWR-3200AC (=) Cisco Catalyst 9400 >V — X 3200 W AC EJ

C9400-PWR-2100AC (=) Cisco Catalyst 9400 > U — X 2100 W AC EJf

C9400-PWR-3200DC (=) Cisco Catalyst 9400 <V — % 3200 W DC &

C9400-S-BLANK (=) Cisco Catalyst 9400 'V —X Zu vy f 757 HA—

C9400-PWR-BLANK (=) Cisco Catalyst 9400 +' U — X BT T > 7 13—
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C9410-FAN=
C9407-FAN=
C9404-FAN=
C9410-ACC-KIT=
C9407-ACC-KIT=
C9404-ACC-KIT=
C9404-RACK-19-KIT=
C9407-RACK-19-KIT=
C9410-RACK-19-KIT=

C9400-DNA-P

C9400-DNA-P-3Y

C9400-DNA-P-5Y

C9400-DNA-P-7Y

C9400-DNA-P-AA

C9400-DNA-P-AA-3Y

C9400-DNA-P-AA-5Y

C9400-DNA-P-AA-7Y

C9400-DNA-E

C9400-DNA-E-3Y

© 2020 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
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Cisco Catalyst 9400 'V —X 10 Au v b v —v 772 bl A

Cisco Catalyst 9400 >V —X 7 Amr v fh ¥ —¥ 77 bl A

Cisco Catalyst 9400 >V —X 4 A v h v —¥ 772 bl A

Cisco Catalyst 9400 >V — X 10 2oy h ¥ —¥ 727 %% U F v b

Cisco Catalyst 9400 'V —X 7 Ay h v¥—v 77&% U v |k

Cisco Catalyst 9400 >V —X 4 Ay k vy —¥ 77&H U v 1

Cisco Catalyst 9400 vV —X 4 2y h v —¥ T v 7 w72 b

Cisco Catalyst 9400 >V —X 7 A v b ¥ —¥ T v 7 ¥ h

Cisco Catalyst 9400 >V — X 10 A v h v —3¥ T v 7 w7k

C9400 Cisco DNA Premier #i[#]< -1 > % : Cisco DNA Advantage. 100 ff®
ISE Base = Na > NI LV 100 @D ISE Plus = K71 >~ ~ . 100 f&
@ Stealthwatch 7 v —H O 7 1 &> A fFE (Virtual Flow Collector 3 X O
B Y —NfhE) , B ISE 77T A4 7 AE 721X ISE VM & Cisco DNA

Center 7 75 A4 7 > ADMEANNETT,

C9400 Cisco DNA Premier #i[if] (3 ) : Cisco DNA. ISE Plus ¥ X O' ISE Base
£ 100 fiil, Stealthwatch 100 f#

C9400 Cisco DNA Premier #[#] (5 4F) : Cisco DNA, ISE Plus # X 0" ISE Base
£ 100 {#. Stealthwatch 100 f#

C9400 Cisco DNA Premier #i[#] (7 4F) : Cisco DNA, ISE Plus # X O" ISE Base
£ 100 {#. Stealthwatch 100 {#

C9400 Cisco DNA Premier 7 KA > HifffZ 1 &> % : 50 {#l® ISE Base = K
AA Y FBELOS50 @D ISEPlus = RARA > F .50 HDATIVAY 4 v TF 71—
JHHIR = A & > 2 4+)& (Virtual Flow Collector 38 L O H 2 — LA &) Bl
WISE 7747 AF£7-1L ISEVM & Cisco DNA Center 7 7T A 7 v A Dl
ANMETT,

C9400 Cisco DNA Premier 7 R4 > (3 4[#) : ISE Plus 50 {#, Stealthwatch
50 f

C9400 Cisco DNA Premier 7 K4 > (5 4[i) : ISE Plus 50 f#l. Stealthwatch
50 f&

C9400 Cisco DNA Premier 7 K4 (7 4£[]) : ISE Plus 50 fi&. Stealthwatch
50 f&

Cisco Catalyst 9400 Cisco DNA Essentials #ifi] 7 1 & > &

Cisco Catalyst 9400 Cisco DNA Essentials 71 > & (3 %)
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nES
C9400-DNA-E-5Y
C9400-DNA-E-7Y
C9400-DNA-A
C9400-DNA-A-3Y
C9400-DNA-A-5Y
C9400-DNA-A-7Y

C9410-SHELF-KIT=

C9407-SHELF-KIT=

C9400-LIC=

C9400-DNA-E-A

C9400-DNA-E-A-3

C9400-DNA-E-A-5

C9400-DNA-E-A-7

© 2020 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved.

i

Cisco Catalyst 9400 Cisco DNA Essentials 7 1 > A (5 )
Cisco Catalyst 9400 Cisco DNA Essentials 71 &> % (7 4)
Cisco Catalyst 9400 Cisco DNA Advantage #I[H] 7 1 & A

Cisco Catalyst 9400 Cisco DNA Advantage #iffi 7 4 & % (3 4E)
Cisco Catalyst 9400 Cisco DNA Advantage 7 1 > A (5 %)
Cisco Catalyst 9400 Cisco DNA Advantage 71 &> & (7 )

Cisco Catalyst 9400 >V —X 10 A v k ¥ ¥ —3¥ VY=L 7 A VA h—Jb
2w Ir

Cisco Catalyst 9400 >V —X7 Ay kb ¥ —3v V=)L 7 f VA F—)L F v
8

C9400 A A v FHIEF SW 71 £ R

C9400 NW Essentials 3 L U" Cisco DNA Essentials 2 NW Advantage 3 L0
Cisco DNA Advantage (27 v 77 L — K

C9400 NW Essentials & Cisco DNA Essentials, ¥ J: U* Cisco DNA Advantage
ToT T —RI AR (34)

C9400 NW Essentials & Cisco DNA Essentials, ¥ JX U Cisco DNA Advantage
Ty T T =R A (5 )

C9400 NW Essentials & Cisco DNA Essentials, ¥ J U* Cisco DNA Advantage
TyTTb—=RIALEA (7 4)
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Operations Exchange : /S— b F—B LT A A NI Ea—H DY T =T bL—=27  BIEBIOT A
T UOREBICET LY T P 2T O L —= S =R LR P L — =2 S 2 — D,
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